Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG25-100

Dot matrix printable self-laminating vinyl has a smooth surface, allowing for
the highest resolution and print contrast using an impact printer.

The material is a conformable vinyl, allowing it to wrap and stay around
wires and cable.

The acrylic-based adhesive bonds to a wide variety of substrates and will
remain in place long term.

Tabtag dot matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers
for fast and easy printing.

Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure that they can easily be
loaded into any dot matrix printing system.

Dot Matrix Label, Self-Laminating, 0.75" x .50" x 1.75", 9 Across, White, 5000/pkg

Article Number 595-25100

Type TAG25

Color White (WH)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton’s self-laminating labels are used for marking wires

and cable. The clear tail overlaps and protects the printed information
from abrasion, chemicals and solvents and resists UV exposure. When
printed using using any standard dot matrix printer, clear marking and
high high-contrast imaging against the wire make this the perfect choice
for durable identification.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Outside Diameter Max (Imperial)

Outside Diameter Min (Metric)

Outside Diameter Min (Imperial)

Dot Matrix Label, Self-Laminating, 0.75" x .50" x 1.75", 9 Across, White,

5000/pkg

TAG25-100-WH

Pasting / Stick

Adhesive label

0.75

19.05

0.44

11.10

0.87

22.20

75.0

228.60

8.9

0.39

5.1

0.2



Outside Diameter Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

UL Recognized (US)

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

10.10

Type 100, Vinyl, white, self-laminating (100)

100

Acrylic

No

No

-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)

-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)

Yes

Yes

UL-Recognized

Yes

5000

5000

3919905060



Labels per Column 9

Labels per Row 9

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).
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