## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: TAG25-100

Dot matrix printable self-laminating vinyl has a smooth surface, allowing for the highest resolution and print contrast using an impact printer.

The material is a conformable vinyl, allowing it to wrap and stay around wires and cable.

The acrylic-based adhesive bonds to a wide variety of substrates and will remain in place long term.

Tabtag dot matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers for fast and easy printing.

Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure that they can easily be loaded into any dot matrix printing system.



Dot Matrix Label, Self-Laminating, 0.75" x .50" x 1.75", 9 Across, White, 5000/pkg

Article Number 595-25100

Type TAG25

Color White (WH)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description

HellermannTyton's self-laminating labels are used for marking wires and cable. The clear tail overlaps and protects the printed information from abrasion, chemicals and solvents and resists UV exposure. When printed using using any standard dot matrix printer, clear marking and high high-contrast imaging against the wire make this the perfect choice for durable identification.

Short Description	Dot Matrix Label, Self-Laminating, 0.75" x .50" x 1.75", 9 Across, White, 5000/pkg
Global Part Name	TAG25-100-WH
Fixation Method	Pasting / Stick
Variant	Adhesive label
Width W (Imperial)	0.75
Width W (Metric)	19.05
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.44
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	11.10
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.87
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	22.20
Thickness T (Metric)	75.0
Width of Liner (Metric)	228.60
Width of Liner (Imperial)	8.9
Outside Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.39
Outside Diameter Min (Metric)	5.1

0.2

Outside Diameter Min (Imperial)

Outside Diameter Max (Metric)

10.10

Material

Type 100, Vinyl, white, self-laminating (100)

Material Shortcut

100

Adhesive

Acrylic

Halogen Free

No

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

No

Adhesive Operating Temperature

-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)

Operating Temperature

-51°F to +200°F (-46°C to +93°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

Yes

**ROHS Compliant** 

Yes

Certification/Specification

**UL-Recognized** 

UL Recognized (US)

Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial)

5000

Package Quantity (Metric)

5000

**Customs Number** 

3919905060

Labels per Column	9
Labels per Row	9

## About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar, electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. (www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions